
Cup: HANDICAP CUP Plymouth & District Table Tennis Club sponsored by Shopfitting by SWS
HORRABRIDGE Versus IVYBRIDGE

Played at: HORRABRIDGE Date: 06/01/2022

HOME TEAM NAMES Handicap = 22 VISITING TEAM NAMES Handicap = 
1 2 Total G/T 1 2 Total G/T

A CRISPIN JORDAN 25 24 49 71 X ALAN SPENCER 17 25 42 42
B DAVE VANSTONE 25 23 48 119 Y JEREMY WILCOX 19 25 44 86
C DAVE WILSON 24 23 47 166 Z ALAN DAVIS 25 25 50 136
B DAVE VANSTONE 25 25 50 216 X ALAN SPENCER 23 10 33 169
A CRISPIN JORDAN 24 25 49 265 Z ALAN DAVIS 25 24 49 218
C DAVE WILSON 25 25 50 315 Y JEREMY WILCOX 14 18 32 250
B DAVE VANSTONE 25 17 42 357 Z ALAN DAVIS 23 25 48 298
C DAVE WILSON 25 20 45 402 X ALAN SPENCER 23 25 48 346
A CRISPIN JORDAN 25 25 50 452 Y JEREMY WILCOX 21 13 34 380
D 0 452

D
0 380

D D

Captain:
WIN

Captain: Alan Spencer
LOSE

452 380

ENTER MATCH COMMENTS BELOW

Crispin Jordan
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